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06/09/17 IN 2567947  252.29  252.29

20/11/17 PY PY000038545  252.29  0.00

06/09/17 IN 2567948  252.29  252.29

20/11/17 PY PY000038545  252.29  0.00

06/09/17 IN 2567949  500.44  500.44

20/11/17 PY PY000038545  500.44  0.00

06/09/17 IN 2567952  252.29  252.29

20/11/17 PY PY000038545  252.29  0.00

06/09/17 IN 2567962  631.42  631.42

20/11/17 PY PY000038545  631.42  0.00

07/09/17 IN 2568209  162.38  162.38

20/11/17 PY PY000038545  162.38  0.00

08/09/17 IN 2568360  302.14  302.14

20/11/17 PY PY000038545  302.14  0.00

08/09/17 IN 2568466  641.43  641.43

20/11/17 PY PY000038545  641.43  0.00

11/09/17 IN 2568686  674.28  674.28

20/11/17 PY PY000038545  674.28  0.00

13/09/17 IN 2569061  253.14  253.14

20/11/17 PY PY000038545  253.14  0.00

13/09/17 IN 2569112  641.43  641.43

20/11/17 PY PY000038545  641.43  0.00

13/09/17 IN 2569113  253.14  253.14

20/11/17 PY PY000038545  253.14  0.00

15/09/17 IN 2569723  196.13  196.13

20/11/17 PY PY000038545  196.13  0.00

25/09/17 IN 2571218  252.29  252.29

20/11/17 PY PY000038545  252.29  0.00

25/09/17 IN 2571221  253.14  253.14

20/11/17 PY PY000038545  253.14  0.00

25/09/17 IN 2571301  452.51  452.51

20/11/17 PY PY000038545  452.51  0.00

05/10/17 IN 2573012  253.14  253.14

05/10/17 IN 2573023  789.27  1,042.41

09/10/17 IN 2573334  370.37  1,412.78

11/10/17 IN 2573957  255.10  1,667.88

16/10/17 IN 2574941  369.46  2,037.34

17/10/17 IN 2575354  255.10  2,292.44

19/10/17 IN 2575550  255.10  2,547.54

19/10/17 IN 2575551  303.71  2,851.25

19/10/17 IN 2575555  372.47  3,223.72

24/10/17 IN 2576285  58.18  3,281.90

24/10/17 IN 2576421  620.79  3,902.69

24/10/17 IN 2576579  303.71  4,206.40

07/11/17 IN 2578543  1,317.60  5,524.00

30/11/17 CR CN00011486  539.54  4,984.46

07/11/17 IN 2578544  5,782.26  10,766.72

07/11/17 IN 2578619  255.10  11,021.82

07/11/17 IN 2578632  372.47  11,394.29
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07/11/17 IN 2578646  405.58  11,799.87

07/11/17 IN 2578647  446.96  12,246.83

07/11/17 IN 2578670  1,597.53  13,844.36

15/11/17 IN 2580150  256.47  14,100.83

16/11/17 IN 2580810  256.47  14,357.30

16/11/17 IN 2580811  256.47  14,613.77

16/11/17 IN 2580823  373.93  14,987.70

16/11/17 IN 2580959  21,342.99  36,330.69

17/11/17 IN 2581309  256.47  36,587.16

23/11/17 IN 2582338  1,226.27  37,813.43

23/11/17 IN 2582434  256.47  38,069.90

29/11/17 IN 2583370  117.05  38,186.95

30 Days

 4,206.40 0.00

60 Days90 Days

 0.00

120+ Days

 0.00

Current

 33,980.55  38,186.95

Total Balance
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